## NUNCHUK™ Precision Shaft Scores Third Top-5 Finish on 2011 PGA Tour

Win at Bob Hope Classic followed by Tie for 3<sup>rd</sup> Place at Farmers Insurance Open and Tie for 5<sup>th</sup> Place Finish at Waste Management Phoenix Open

Website: www.nventix.com

Photos/Logos: <a href="http://www.nventix.com/downloads.html">http://www.nventix.com/downloads.html</a>

DALLAS, TX 7 February 2011

The NUNCHUK™ Precision Shaft continued its string of Top-5 finishes on the 2011 PGA Tour. After a thrilling win at the Bob Hope Classic and a T3 finish at the Farmers Insurance Open, the NUNCHUK™ Precision Shaft was a part of a Top-5 finish at the Waste Management Phoenix Open.

The tournament leader in birdies, who closed with a bogey-free final round to finish tied for 5<sup>th</sup> place at the Waste Management Phoenix Open, was swinging a NUNCHUK™ shaft.

"We are proud that the NUNCHUK™ Precision Shaft has been a part of three top-five finishes early in its first four weeks on the 2011 PGA Tour," said Mike McCall, nVentix Golf CEO. "PGA Tour professionals are seeing the performance benefits of the NUNCHUK™ not only in its consistency and ease of use, but also in both distance and accuracy."

The revolutionary technology in the NUNCHUK™ produces a single flex design for drivers, fairway woods and hybrids that can be used by professionals and amateurs, men and women, juniors and seniors. "When you've got a NUNCHUK™ in your bag, you're playing exactly what the pros play," McCall added.

The NUNCHUK's™ unique Tri-Zonal Stability™ technology enables golfers all abilities to more consistently deliver LONG & ACCURATE driver, fairway wood and hybrid shots. Golfers of all ages and swing speeds who play the NUNCHUK™ will see their shot dispersion narrow AND their spin rate reduced – thus increasing both accuracy and distance.

## About nVentix™ Golf

nVentix™ Golf is a private company based in Dallas, Texas. For more information on nVentix™ Golf and the NUNCHUK™ Precision Golf Shaft, visit their Web site at <a href="www.nventix.com">www.nventix.com</a>. You can also follow what's new on Facebook.com – nVentix Golf – Nunchuk Precision Golf Shaft – and on Twitter – nVentix.

CONTACT:

(512) 931-4077 media@nventix.com

SOURCE:

nVentix™ Golf LLC www.nventix.com